Jun 04 2024 (22:30) India Rail Info

Hyderabad - Gorakhpur Special Fare SF Special/02575 - SF - SCR

HYB/Hyderabad Deccan Nampally to NGP/Nagpur Junction
9h 15m - 584 km - 5 halts - Departs Fri

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 HYB |Hyderabad Deccan 21:05 0 |1 0 28 (506 |SCR
Nampally

2 SC Secunderabad Junction |21:25 21:30 5m |2 |1 9 74 536 |SCR
3 KZ) Kazipet Junction 23:17 23:19 2m |1 1 141 |91 |[286 |SCR
4 |PDPL [Peddapallijunction 00:09 00:10 Tm |0 |2 |216 |50 |227 |SCR
5 [MCI |Manchiryal 00:48 00:50 2m (0 |2 [248 |50 |[159 [SCR
6 |BPQ |Balharshah 03:25 03:30 5m [0 (2 |376 |74 |[346 |CR

7 NGP |Nagpur Junction 06:20 06:25 5m |1 |2 584 |54 (309 |CR

8 |ET Itarsi Junction 11:55 12:05 10m (1 |2 |883 |55 [329 [WCR
9 |BPL Bhopal Junction 13:45 13:50 5m (23 (2 |975 |62 |405 |WCR
10 [BINA |Bina Junction 16:05 16:10 5m |0 |2 1113 (68 (411 |WCR
11 |VGL) |VGL Jhansi Junction 18:25 18:35 10m |0 (2 1267 |88 [258 |NCR
12 |ORAI |Orai 19:53 19:55 2m [0 (2 |1380 |46 [141 |NCR
13 |PHN |Pokhrayan 20:58 21:00 2m |0 |2 1428 |29 |120 |NCR
14 |CNB  |Kanpur Central 23:00 23:05 5m 2 1487 |41 127 |NCR
15 |ASH  |Aishbagh Junction 00:48 00:58 10m [0 |3 [1558 [15 |[118 [NER
16 |[LC Lucknow City 01:08 01:10 2m |0 |3 1560 |34 |118 [NER
17 |GD Gonda Junction 03:25 03:30 5m |0 |3 1680 (51 [105 |[NER
18 |GKP  |Gorakhpur Junction 06:30 0 |3 1832 |- 84 |NER

Jun 04 2024 (22:30) https://indiarailinfo.com




